Individual Best Times (All Time)

Laura Vertigans - (833933) - Loughborough University Swimming - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.69
56.83
57.13
58.14
58.50

59.08

Swims in Date Order

Time
57.13
58.14
56.69
56.83
59.08

58.50

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

696
691
680
645
633
615

WA Pts

680
645
696
691
615
633

Round

I

Round

Date

03/12/11
03/12/11
03/11/12
03/11/12
06/11/10
06/11/10

Date

03/11/12
03/11/12
03/12/11
03/12/11
06/11/10
06/11/10

Meet

BG SWR Short Course Championships

BG SWR Short Course Championships
BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012
BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012
South West Region Champs

South West Region Champs

Meet

BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012
BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012
BG SWR Short Course Championships

BG SWR Short Course Championships
South West Region Champs

South West Region Champs

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield

Millfield

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Lboro Uni 2
Lboro Uni 2
Lboro Uni 2
Lboro Uni 2
Lboro Uni 2
Lboro Uni 2

Club Swam Under Level

Lboro Uni 2
Lboro Uni 2
Lboro Uni 2
Lboro Uni 2
Lboro Uni 2
Lboro Uni 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



