## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Laura Vertigans - (833933) - Loughborough University Swimming - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.69	696	F	03/12/11	BG SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Lboro Uni	2
56.83	691	Н	03/12/11	BG SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Lboro Uni	2
57.13	680	F	03/11/12	BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	2
58.14	645	Н	03/11/12	BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	2
58.50	633	Н	06/11/10	South West Region Champs	Millfield	Lboro Uni	2
59.08	615	F	06/11/10	South West Region Champs	Millfield	Lboro Uni	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
57.13	680	F	03/11/12	BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	2
58.14	645	Н	03/11/12	BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	2
56.69	696	F	03/12/11	BG SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Lboro Uni	2
56.83	691	Н	03/12/11	BG SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Lboro Uni	2
59.08	615	F	06/11/10	South West Region Champs	Millfield	Lboro Uni	2
58.50	633	Н	06/11/10	South West Region Champs	Millfield	Lboro Uni	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS